
Four States
Livestock

Hagerstown, Md.
Wednesday, Aug. 20

Report suppliedby Auction
SLAUGHTER: Fed Steers-

Steady. Low Good 51.00-55.00;
Medium 46.00-50.00. Heifers-
Choice 50.00-51.75; Good 45.00
49.00; Medium 40.00-44.00. Cows-
sl.so higher. High Yield 37.00
40.00; Average 33.00-36.00; Big
Middle 28.00-32.00; Fatty Herf.
27.00- Shelly 30.00-Down. Fat
Bulls- $1.50 lower. Good 43.00
44.25; Medium 40.00-42.00. Veal
Calves- Mostly Steady. Choice
65.00- Good 58.00-64.00;
Medium 50.00-57.00; Farm Hrs.-
43.0047.00; Farm Bulls- 70.00
82.00. Light Calves 35.0043.00.
Weak Calves 34.00-Down. Lambs-
Few Offered. Medium & Good
60.0067.00.

STOCKER: Good run, steady.
Steers- 300-550 lbs. Choice 57.00-
60.00; Good 53.00-56.00; Medium
48.00- Culls 47.00-Down.
Steers- 600-850 lbs. Choice 54.00-
58.00; Good 49.00-53.00; Medium
48.00- Heifers- (All Weights)
Choice 50.00-54.00; Good 45.00-
49.00; Medium 40.00-44.00.
Springing Heifers Big $575.00-
790.00; Small Springing Heifers
$450.00-550.00. Pigs, Hd.- Good run,
steadyprices. 20-35 lbs. 25.00-39.00;

40-70 lbs. 40.0053.00. Shoats by Lb.-
120175 lb. 51.0067.00; Light Boars
200325 lb. 44.0047.00. Slaughter
Hogs- No top hogs offered. 220260
lbs. #2 60.0061.25. Sows- Good run
$1 higher. 300400 lbs. 48.0051.75;
450650 lbs. 49.0052.75. Heavy
Boars- 400500 lbs. to 39.75 ; 500700
lbs. 37.75-38.00. Bulls- Choice 55.00
58.00; Good 50.0054.00; Medium
46.0049.00.

_
Dates for our special fall feeder

cattle sales will be Sept. 3,17; Oct.
1,15,29, Nov. 12, all at7 p.m.

Westminster
Livestock Auction

Hagerstown, Md.
Tuesday, August 19

Report supplied by auction
SLAUGHTER COWS: 1.00-1.50

lower. High Yield 38.5(M0.25, 1 at
42.00; Utility 33.00-38.00; Canners
30.00- Shelly 30.00-Down.
Bulls- Few. good hvywts. 45.00-
47.00; Med. Wt. 40.0044.00. Fed
Steers- No high choice offered;
Good to Low Choice 1200-1450 lbs.
53.00- Good 1000-1200 lbs.
45.0048.00; Standard 39.5044.00.
Veal Calves- Good 58.00-66.00;
Standard to Good 45.00-55.00;
Killers 80-100 lb. 35.0042.50;
Weak/Rough 30.00-Down. Farm
Calves- Holstein Bulls 100-125 lb.
65.00- 90-100 lb. 50.00-70.00.
Holstein Heifers 95-110 lb. 40.00-

Being the wise farmer you are, you would
investigate the claim is it true 9 what’s the
catch 9 Well, it's pretty simple Investigate
AeroDry

AeroDry is a proven, reliable, and extremely
economical system for drying gram on your farm
And it pays off for you in lots of ways
1. You make the profit grain elevators

make.
With AeroDry, instead of sitting in long
frustrating unloading lines waiting to learn how
much you're going to lose in dockage
charges, you simply load your gram non-stop
into your own bin No harvest slow downs No
wasted time And your gram belongs to you, so
you can sell when it’s most beneficial
Low cost drying.
Compared to any heat-drying unit, AeroDry
uses only about 25% of the energy to do the

■ Name

Eighty-Four Livestock
Eighty-Four, Pa.
Monday, Aug. 18

Report supplied by PDA
CATTLE 393. Slaughter cows

steady. Few Choice slaughter

AsraDMif
COMPUTERIZED GRAIN MANAGEMENT^^^Sm^^

I Address

■ City.

I State. Phone.

INVESTIGATE. ANY WAY YOU CUT IT,

AeroDry pays off.

43.00. Butcher Hogs- Smaller run.
US #l&3 215-240 lb. 62.0062.50; US
#2-3 57.0060.00; 1 lot 262 lb. 58.50, 2
lots 320360 lb. to 53.50. Sows- 500
5501b. 50.00-53.25; 300475 lbs. 51.00
52.50. Boars 300400 lbs. 39.75; 400
550 lb. 37.0037.75.

STOCK CATTLE: 60 head,
mainly steers. Steers- 300-500 lbs.,
Good to Choice 58.00-62.50;
Medium 49.00-54.00 ; 500-700 lb.
Good 46.00-47.00; Med. Holstein &

Holstein Cross 500-900 lb. 40.00
44.50; 950-1000 lb. 37.0040.00.
Heifers -Few Offered Good 300600
lbs. 45.0047.50. Bulls - Few Good
350600 lb. 45.0050.00. Lambs - 40
Head 90110 lb. Choice 60.0063.50;
Good 54.00-60.00; 7060 lb. Choice
59.0064.00; Good 54.0060.00; 5065
lb. Choice up to 65.00; Good 50.00
61.50. Sheep - 8 head 21.0029.00;
Yearling 29.0045.00. Goats - 44
head Large 40.00-55.00; Med. 30.00-
40.00; Small 15.00-3.00. Pigs and
Shoats; Bythe head; 2030 lb. 29.00
34.00; 3540 lbs. 38.0044.00; 1 lot 55
lb. 48.50. By the Lb.; Stock Boars
130145 lb. 47.0057.00; 1boar 185 lb.
56.50; 1 boar 220 lb. 41.50.

Ifyou knew
how to make an extra

50$ a bushel on your com,
what would you do?

same job and does it better The AeroDry
Computer controls fan-forced fresh air to dry
gram naturally You pocket the savings

3. Premium test weights.
Your gram stays perfect, undamaged by heat
and cracking protected from mold by
evaporative cooling That means the highest
possible test weights for you And that means
money

4. Long term profit
An AeroDry System pays itself off m about 3
short years Then it's pure profit Clean and
simple, year after year
Now that you've got an idea how to make an

extra 50<t a bushel on your porn, what wil ! you
do 7 Being a wise farmer you'll investigate
AeroDry Send for more information today, or call
for a local rep to give you the rest of the good
news about AeroDry

Manufactured by ADVANCED AG SYSTEMS, INC
RD#2, Box 159, Elverson, PA 19520

Send more information
I □ Contact me for free Energy Audit I

L -I
For the representative nearest you call 215-286-0301

Livestock market and auction news
steers 56.0058.50, Good 51.0055.00,
few Standard 47.0050.00, few
Utility 39.00-44.00. Choice
slaughter heifers 53.00-56.50, Good
49.5053.25, Standard 41.0045.50,
Utility 37.0041.50. Breaking Utility
and Commercial slaughter cows
36.0039.75, few 4041.50, Cutter and
Boning Utility 34.25-37.50, Canner
and Low Cutter 30.25-34.50, Shells
down to 22.00. Yield Grade No. 1,
9501840 lbs. slaughter bulls 44.00
50.00, No. 2, 8501350 lbs. 37.50
42.00, Medium Frame No. 1,350550
lbs. steers 62.0072.00, few 80.00,
Large No. 1,400700lbs. 57.0069.00.
Medium & Large Frame No. 1,330
680 lbs. heifers 48.0060.00, few
Large No. 2, 700 lbs. at 35.00.
Medium Frame No. 1 330500 lbs.
bulls 56.0068.00.'

CALVES 245. Few Choice
vealers 67.00-82.00, Good 62.00
68.00, Standard 50.0080.00, Stan-
dard and Good 90120 lbs. 48.00
51.00, 6085 lbs. 39.0047.00, few
Utility 5085 lbs. 20.0040.00.FARM
CALVES: Holstein bulls 90125 lbs.
56.0080.00, few 95.00. Beef cross
bulls and heifers 6090 lbs. 49.00
70.00,

HOGS 112. Barrows and gilts
mostly steady. US No. 1-2 210-245
lbs. barrows and gilts 63.75-64.75,
No. 1-3 205-225 lbs. 62.00-63.00, No.
2-3 270-290 lbs. 57.75-60.00. Lot No.
1-3197 lbs. 53.50. US No. 1-3400800
lbs. sows 54.00-58.00, No. 2-3 380700

We Specialize In
Aerial Work
Using Our Twin
Bucket Boom
Truck

We Have Poles In
Stock 25 30 35 &45

#7.

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, August 23,1986-Al3

lbs. 50.00-54.00. Few Boars 46.00-
47.50.

FEEDER PIGS 20. Few US No.
1-3 50-70 lbs. 55.00-59.00, few Utility
15-20 lbs. 10.00-17.00- all per head.

SHEEP 177. High Choice and
Prime 85-90 lbs. spring slaughter
lambs 67.00-71.50, 72-91 lbs. shorn
69.50-77.00, Choice 80-92 lbs. spring
65.00-67.50; Good and Choice 55-75
lbs. feeder lambs 60.00-74.50.
Slaughter sheep20.00-26.00.

GOATS 21. 20.0041.00 all per
head.

Leola Produce
Auction
Leola, PA

Tuesday, Aug. 19,1986
Report Suppliedby Auction

Apples; Summer rambo 3.00-4.50
1 bu.

Broccoli: 4.00-5.0012-16 ct.
Cabbage; 4.50-5.00 bu.
Cantalopes: .40-.75ea. lg.; .20-.45

easm.,md.
Cauliflower: .20-.35hd.
Com: (yellow) .90-1.30 doz.;

(white) 1.00-1.60doz.
Cucumbers: 4.50-6.5011/9 bu.
Eggplant: 4.00-7.0011/9 bu.
Lima Beans: 10.00-15.0011/9bu.
Nectarines: 4.00-6.00 Vz bu.
Peaches: 4.00-5.25 % bu.
Pears: Bartlett 4.00-8.25 Vz bu.
Peppers: hot 4.00-5.25 1 1/9 bu.;

red 8.00-11.50 1 1/9 bu.; lg. green
5.00-8.0011/9 bu.; md. 2.504.00.

Plums: 5.50-6.508 qt. flat.
Potatoes: 4.50-5.50 500; .80-.90

10#.
Red Beets: 4.00-6.00 bunch 15 ct.
String Beans: green 10.00-17.00 1

1/9bu.; yellow 8.00-15.0011/9 bu.
Tomatoes: 4.50-7.00 lg. .25 lb.

box; 2.00-4.50 sm., md.; Cherry
4.00-6.5012 pt. flat.

Watermelon: 1.30-2.00 lg.; .80-
1.25sm. & md.

Yellow Squash 4.00-6.00 Vz bu.
Zucchini; 4.00-8.00 Vz bu.

/pjp ELECTRICAL \
Extends t CONTRACTING \
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Estimates^^^^''
C. M. HIOHCO.

320 Kinf St
My.rttown, PA 17067
Phone 717-666-7544

WE WISH TO THANK
EVERYONE FOR
STOPPING AND

ENJOYING
OUR MILK!

We appreciate your past
support and look forward to
serving you in the future.

BEACON
Beacon Milling

Company
PO Box 1467, York. PA 17405

717-843-9033
YourReal Business Partner


